A1S66ADA
Analog Input/output Module
Mitsubishi General Use PLC User's Manual
(Hardware)
Thank you for buying the Mitsubishi General Use PLC MELSEC-A Series.
Before use, please read this manual carefully and correctly operate the module
with a sufficient understanding of the A series PLC functions and performance.
Please place this manual in a location where it is available to end users.

Related Manual
Manual Name Manual No.
(Type code)
Analog Input/output Module type A1S66ADA User’s Manual IB-66819
(13JL41)
Please read A1S66ADA Module User's Manual before using this module.
1. Overview
This manual describes the handling and specifications of the A1S66ADA type
Analog I/O Module (hereafter referred to as A1S66ADA), which is utilized in
combination with the MELSEC-A series CPU module (hereafter referred to as
PLC CPU).
(1) Product in the same package
After unpacking, please confirm that the following product is contained.
Product Name No. of Items
Analog Input/output Module type A1S66ADA 1
2. Performance Specifications
The performance specifications of the A1S66ADA are described below:
Item Performance Specifications
⎯ Voltage output Current output
Digital input 0 to 4000 (12-bit binary value)
Analog output -10 to 10VDC
(External load resistance : 2kΩ to 1MΩ)
0 to 20mADC
(External load resistance :
0Ω to 600Ω)
Analog output Analog output
Digital
input
0 to 10V
range
0 to 5V
range
1 to 5V
range
-10 to
10V
range
Digital
input
0 to
20mA
range
4 to
20mA
range I/O